


PARTS LIST 
Item - Item 

33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
3 9 
4 0 
4 1 
42 
4 3 
44 
45 
46 
47 
4 8 
49 
50 
5 1 
5 2 
53 
54 
55 
5 6 
57 
5 8 
59 
60 
6 1 
6 2 
6 3 
64 
65 

Description 

21 626 
49974 T 56401 1 
24749 2 
56281 1 
23772 1 

1376 2 
24733 1 
6372 1 

21975 1 
40149 1 
2 1 974 2 
45930-2 1 

8068 4 
21981 1 

Description 

'1 Field coil 

Part No. Q ~ Y .  

Cover 

Front Brace Panel 
Receptacle 
Receptacle 
Switch 
Shoulder Washer 
Base 
Hex Nut 
Lockwasher 
Resistor 
Machine Screw 
Heat Sink & 
Diode Assembly 
Flat Washer (brass) 
insulation Washer 

Machine screw 
DC brush 
Riveted DC brush rack assy. 
Mounting plate spacer 
Mounting plate hulf 
AC brush holder - 
AC brushes 
Fan 
Thru bolt 
Flat washer 
End cover 
Hex nut 
Lockwasher 
DC condenser 
Field coil 
Ground strap 
Ground strap 
Machine screw 
AC condenser 
Field coil 
Cap screw 
Rubber blocks 
Frame assy 
Spacer 
Lockwasher 
Screw 
Pole shoe retainer 
Nut 
Field shell & bracket 
Bearing 

Key 
Allen screw 

531 31 -3  
4637 
41 393 
5 1 936 
53454 
5 1933 
23500 
55536 
23404 
24 1 85 
23558 
23634 
23605 
40552 
41 180 
53131-2 
4 1387-7 
41 387- 1 

,\ny parts required for gas engine portion of the unit should be obtained from the local engine manufacturer's service station. 
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1 
10 
4 
2 
2 
2 
9 
9 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 2406 1 

638 
47 9 

52585 
24864 

480 
458 

6892 
3884 
598 

21698 
24957 

1 
4 
4 
1 
1 

10 
8 
1 
4 
1 

10 

40746 
41221 
53131-1 
47 1 
24725 
49987 
24780 
484 
3728 
5 1926 
456 
52543 
50215 
51 882 
24707 

Solenoid 
Hex Nut 
Lockwasher 
Rear Panel 
Machine Screw 
Lockwasher 
Hex Nut 
Insulation Washer 
Machine Screw 
Flat Washer 
Sheet Metal Screw 

18 
2 
1 
1 
4 
1 
1 
4 
4 
4 
4 
1 
1 
1 
4 

Stud 
Armature 
Field coil 
Pole shoe assy. 
Cap screw 

23451 
55302- 1 
53131 
51925 
1743 

1 
4 
1 
1 
4 

12 

Mounting bracket 



Wiricg ~ i a g r a a  -- .C53560 . . .- 
Schematic N /A 
Generator  arts 
Unasse~nbled - ~55748 
Complete Unit 
P a r t  # D5534-9-1 

Arma ttr e 
Armature Bearing 
Armature Thru Bol t  

Fan Assy. 
Fan l!asher 
Fan Lockvasher 
Fan  NU^ 

Fie16 Coi l  
F i e l d  C o i l  
F i e l d  Co i l  
F i e l d  Co i l  

S h e l l  & Bracket Assy. 
Pole  Slioe - Pole Shoe Retainer  
Engine Adaptor Brkt.  
Adaptor Brkt,  Screw 
End Cover Assy. 

Brush Rack Assy, 
(Complete ) 
A ,  C. Brush 
A. C ,  Brush Holder 
D. C,  Brush 
D. C. Brush Holder 
& P l a t e  Assy. 
A. C, Condenser 
D. C. Condenser 

Frame 

1 -- -* REPAIFL $ 
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U n i t  

S i z e  

Drive 

6'333 Y a t t  

- Direct 

Model 

Four Pole  

61:s-52 /A 

PART i L  QTY, DESCRIPTION 
P 

55302-1 I Contro l  Box Assy. 
50215 I Cover Assy. 
24; 85 1 Front  Penel pe are) 

Rear Panel (l3a1.e 
23rc04 1 R e s i s t o r  (charge 
21558 I Reverse C w r e n t  Diode 
40552 1 S t a r t  S top  Switch 
23605 I S t z r t  Solenoid 

Terminal Elock 
53131 1 
53131-1 1 
53131-2 I 
53131-3 1 

PifXT' # QTY , - 

ENGIFE MAKE IJisconsin MODZL f: T h 3  PART {/ 24006 


